

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1070276

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Total Depth: Conv. to ENHR	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	QuarterSec TwpS. R East West
ENHR Permit #:	County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Letter of Confidentiality Received					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I II Approved by: Date:					

Side Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease N	lame:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, st, along with f	whether sh inal chart(s	nut-in press	ure reach	ed static level,	hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	No		Log	y Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Name			Тор	I	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Report all	CASING I		New	Used mediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In C	sing	Weigi Lbs. /	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	, ,,	and Percent dditives
		AI	DDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQUE	EZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Co	ement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	ot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plug- Specify Footage of Each Interval Perf						cture, Shot, Cemei mount and Kind of N		d 	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN		ducing Meth	od:		as Lift C	Yes No	0		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Water		ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		M	IETHOD OF	COMPLET	ION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open	Hole (Specify)	Perf.	Dually ((Submit AC		nmingled mit ACO-4)			

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

Vess Oil Corporation Production Dept. File Copy Enyart A #115

530' FSL & 2110' FWL Section 12-T26S-R4E

Butler County, Kansas

COMMENCED: 11-01-11

COMPLETED: 11-06-11

CONTRACTOR: C & G Drilling, Inc.

SIZE OF HOLE: 7 7/8'

SURFACE PIPE: 8 5/8"

CEMMENTED WITH: 165 sacks

LONG STRING: 5 1/2"

CEMENTED WITH: N/A

R.T.D.: 2465'

STATUS: Oil

A.P.I. #: 15-015-23922

OPERATOR LIC.: 5030

FIELD: El Dorado

ELEVATION: 1391 K.B.

LOGS: CNL/CDL, DIL, MEL

MUD SYSTEM: Chemical

OTHER:

1243 G.L. 1269 K.B

Sample

1607-216 1435-44

Heebner

1609-218 1702-311

1700 - 309

1997 -606

2270-879 1994-603

Kansas City

Lansing

Altamont

2353 -962

2355 -964 2272 -881

2437 -1046 2465 -1074

2465 -1074

Total Depth Cherokee Arbuckle

latan 1607' (-216)

SAMPLE SHOW DESCRIPTIONS

brown stain, trace live oil, scattered intercrystalline porosity with fluorescence. - brown, fine to medium crystalline, dense, faint odor, scattered 1656'

some argillaceous, cherty in part, dark brown, faint odor, brown stain, slight show free oil with gas bubbles scattered oolcastic porosity with fluorescence.

Kansas City 1994' (-603)

- 2011'

crystals, faint odor, very light stain, slight show free oil, scattered intercrystalline dense, fossiliferous, scattered large porosity with fluorescence.

Arbuckle 2437' (-1046)

2437' - 2448'

Dolomite - light brown, brown, fine to medium crystalline, dense in part, some

crystals, faint odor, very light stain, slight show free oil, scattered intercrystalline porosity with fluorescence. Limestone - light brown, fine crystalline, dense, fossiliferous, scattered large

Arbuckle 2437' (-1046)

2437' - 2448'

Dolomite - light brown, brown, fine to medium crystalline, dense in part, some intercrystalline porosity, with some chert, white, opaque. Covered by DST #1. sucrosic, good odor, brown stain, good show free oil, good fluorescence,

DST #1 2420' - 2448'

Open tool 30 min. with very weak surface blow. Close tool 45 min. Open tool 45 min. with no blow for 32 min. then very weak surface blow. Close tool 60 min. Recovered 3 feet clean free oil, 27 feet oil cut mud (20% oil, 80% mud), 60 feet gas in pipe.

IFP 42 - 49#

FFP 51 - 56#

SIP 781 - 721# HP 1210 - 1196#

Temp. 99 degrees

Dolomite - light brown, brown, fine to medium crystalline, dense, cherty some weathered, good odor, brown stain, good show free oil, good fluorescence, Covered by DST #2. scattered intercrystalline porosity.

DST #2 2448' - 2465'

Recovered 40 feet clean free oil - 38 degree corrected, 20 feet oil cut mud Close tool 45 min. Open tool Close tool 60 Open tool 30 min. with very weak surface blow. Close tool 45 45 min. with no blow for 26 min. then very weak surface blow. (35% oil, 65% mud), 60 feet gas in pipe.

FFP 44 - 57# IFP 36 - 43#

\$1P 906 - 907#

HP 1221 - 1203#

Temp. 99 degrees

CONCLUSIONS

The decision was made to set 5 1/2" casing to further evaluate the shows of oil through perforations.

7
35
٠,
S
∞
W
7

renomiconile	ettietti. Santine <u>n y</u> egybed ekinini aukiniki i	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		(Anthon Sel Problem - Anthon Sel Constitution - Anthon Sel Constitution - Anthon Sel Constitution - Anthon Sel	olegge ga estados de la come esta magneta	and the state of t		
		Dolomite	G.X. 1385 K.B. 1391	REMARKS '	10h1@118 d13L	-		HEEBWER 1435 (-44)
	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Chert	OIL SH	OWS		addition the same of the same		Albana,
		Limestone Ool.Lime		SAMPLE DESCRIPTIONS	54.200, 200 4-7 4-05. DWS. 4-2	Ks.IV. Ban. FY. FOS. NS SCAT		S.4. BECAS. DEC, W/LSOA.
FGEND		Carb sh Lin		SAMPLE	1. 13en. 1 NV g L. 13en. 1	15-11. Fan. F	1 }	SWEEK
]		Shale	LITHOLO)GY				
		Sandstone		ОЕРТН	ooh!			
		Salt	TES .	15" 20" 25"				
		Anhydrite	VG TIME IN MINUTES PER FOOT Penetration Decreases	10" 15"				
			CG T					

			T T			
HEEBUER 1435 (-44)	Douces. 1471 (-803)				IATAN 1607 (-2:16)	
					Õ	. O
1	15. J. 27. 84 (First 4) 1865. 4/2000 15. J. 27. 84 (First 4) 1865. 4/200 15. J. 27. 84 (First 4) 1865. 4/200 1	- 9x1. 000 5/ 4y. 00y 	11. 6x 11/6 (11x 45th,	Sules 1/8 9/85 67 6-6 4101	50-190. 540-X 2005. F 1904. STALL FOR LIVE - 1904.	The state of the s
))	1500	50		1600	 V

		ļ	BON STW 55 FO W/ 56 - 1 Killer.	***************************************		Taranga and Anna
			5.11.6 11.64 S/Sh.			
		1 1		e en al common est et est les 13 de par		
	. h			eren kanangan pagasasa		
			21-6 MIGU	reministranse <u>n</u> u		
	1		·	eamas institu ti	712/2/7	
	10007				700/-3/91	
			15-64 H. Ban. F. 4 FES. DVS. ABC. NS. NV 56	######################################)	TARIOS LA INSCRIPTION
				no more e e e Comme d'Al Comme		ingining and an examination
			LS. L. Bas Il Gy F. X ONE NOS.			
			LS. M. W. Sear Cose, Kens			
				<u>Assiminas (saminas)</u>		xegoriugeocini
			13.64 16.69 16. Ben. F. M. KONS.	oontaasii 1850 kii oona		
						un prosent trans
			1 St. 18 . 57	o. P. Sammer V. Lemmiles,		ol Nacio Nacional
	S S		15-26. G. L. Den F.M. X. For Cuts	r Lynis Lynn ambul 2 Meire		ANTIBIA KARWATA ANT
	-		Mars. 115. 50.48 1 7	leis in deile Ledens den		
			25-18.00			ent ¶ enermoseel
				<u> </u>		
			13-16, Ben. Fix Fes. DAS, CARI	19912-1902-1165E	` '	
			Vs. Nod			est recommendations
			15- Lt. Baro. Baro. Fry Fus. 2005.			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
#				attando-segments		
			K3-A4.N/S/ IXB N.S.	i ing manganang pangang pangan Panggang pangang panga		ganas ganas san
	1800			aring and production and the special	. %	
			15.16. Bar. 16 6y F. x Fes. Brs.	aanerigeeestage		er Basikirë
			100 5 W. 1 10			T
			Lo- Been by they for X stylltex Das.			,
#			a survey of the			
111			15-800 6, F.X. NOC. AC. FUS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the second s
			1. 16 w/ 4.5 13 c/ 24 16.	·		Service est minute 50
#			the same to save the save to	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		Ţ
		7 3	25-26. Gy by F.X. DNS, ARG. FUS.			
	80		NS. KUY W/54 P. A. A.	e en fant it werkt oan oek in we		
			15- A.A.	<i>j</i> 2		<u>~</u>
		- 1	,	The second secon		V65-
	annough binning à bhinning à bhin		1 873 h-4 6.88		(860 (-4.59)	,
				allisticalistic		e Keesses (nasses
				en e		
	Nanadola Propinska		5H. Gy 50Y.	www.come		le languagene en electrica de la constante de
				george (militaria)		Verezionio dia
	11. (A.)				ŧ	
	006/		50.40	erical Al (second real		İ
	•					•
#		1 1 2	5 A. Co. M. Co. On Sh.	gunde la la milia de la despira		
╫				жициманы гэн бөг ба		
			51.2011.	and the property of the second	ž	
				70° zakoj zamb		
		1	· ·			

	5.2 1 1 64 64 20 20 5/5W.		
BASE KANSASCITT 2/7/ (-7/30)	== 51 24 6y 0/ 65.00.		A
	15-Bency F.X. Uytos. 5/ 1845.	3	
	Scales Con Con Four War 185. Novy		
	LS. K. BOW. F. K. CARLY STONE. AS SCAT PEKA WELLE. AS SCAT PEKA WELLE. SN. BEW CARB.		
	SA GY DKG BUCCARIA.	ì	
	15-14. Bas HLS Ban. F. K.	00/0	
	LS-114 W/511- 27 DK 607	HITT	
	25. L.C. BOW Lt 67 F. X CALLEY PERSON TO ST X & ST		
11-10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	La-Kesent KG Bran F. K. Fos was		
	15-100 wols/2/216-64		
, .	15. LE. Bar, P. F For. 5/15/05 LAKY		
V15. 30 WH 91 2#4CM.	TS. KIBEN, F. X D.G. FOS. SCAT A. KANE, FIGGER WIFE SEN A. SSEO SLATTERBAN FLUE. 2012		
	15-512N 6y 18-x fees 12N3 Hale.	0202	
KAWSAS CITY -	- CA. M. 18. 15- B. 200; F. V. FOS.		
	1.16 AM		
		S	
:		<u>1-11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11</u>	

A			34 3KG 5 10/63.00.	Registration of the last of th
				BASE KANSASCITE
		1 1		2/7/(-730)
		{		
		1 ,	34 W. C. G. Town 5/14/	
] \ \ 1		
	2072			The control of the co
			CA. MI.	
		1		
			SHIM	
		1		
		j.	54-1105/1842 W/15: 44.800	CHECKEE, 30ARD
			522. L. X 230 0, 200, 00.00.	T (hh.3-) sezz
			15-14. Bas Barrel Fes. Drs.	
	S S	1		
			Red NS. ORN F.C.	in the second se
	Lauban			
		1,1	SN. Gy Gers 5/RED.	
			1	HUMMON! -
			15-14. Ben 1/69 F.K. FOS. DWS. s/CNK, WS MVC	(62.3-)0222
	,	(50 30 60 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	and a supple		50.6, Gar seleg REO. 5/25-214-	
	((,
	1 × 00 €		514.1.1 Gg by Geb.	
			1	RUDER
			NS. NUSE W/SA GO GEN.	(5/6-20/82
			, I (/; /	
		1	60	
) - -	13.000/54 9 154.67 CAN.	
			in the second se	
		-	13- Ban 6, 46, 80, fix Das foos	
	2	1	NS. NOBY SHES GROW THE CARE	
	۱ (40.11.00	CHECOKEE
		-	Combo well	2353 (962)
	-		LOVEN AR,	
	elama do real			-
			50 67 521, 514.	
		1	5 N. A. A 5/604	O A THE
	Arroles mi	1 .		
				and the second second
	<u>ا د</u>	1	24 5 Fle C. D. S. N. C.	
	0000		1	
	<u>,</u>			115 46
	i in i	,		している。
			15-73em, F.X FOS. DAS. 91.5.	ARDMORE.
	-		SOB.	2412 (-1021)
	700	,	LS-18 w/SNA-6, 13CL Can.	St# LEBSUCS 18
			15- 20 Met Dang F. V. Das Jos	SAMPLE XSPIPTE
		-	all the state of the section of the	es es

SAMPLE SESPIPTER SAMPLE SESPIPTER ABSOLLE ZYST(-10/16) SALL DELE MINEL DET E SOFT VET E TESULTS IN SAMPLE SESPIPTER SAMPLE DELE MINEL DET E TESULTS IN SAMPLE DESCRIPTIONS	1.0. July (-1074)	
90		
(5-14 w/5-14-6, 15.12 (an.) (5-14 w/5-14-6, 15.12 (an.) (15-120 Lt. 12.10 (p.) (15-120 Lt.	HB Second Brown Pro Grading	
057#12 0557#22		

•

ATTACHMENT TO ACO-1

Enyart A-115 530'FSL, 2110'FWL Sec. 12-26S-04E Butler County, KS

DST #1

2420-2448

Zone: Arbuckle(2437-2448)

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st open:

Weak surface blow

2nd open:

Weak surface blow, dies.

Rec:

IHP:

60' GIP, 3' CO, 27' OCM(20-O, 80-M)

IFP: 43-49

FFP: 51-56

ISIP: 781

FSIP: 721 FHP:

TEMP

degrees

DST #2 2448-2465

Zone: Arbuckle

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st open: Very weak surface blow 2nd open: Dead for 26 min, very weak surface blow

Rec: 60'GIP, 40' CO(38 gr) 20' OCM(35-O,65-M)

FFP: 45-57

IFP: 36-44

ISIP: 907

FSIP: 907

IHP: 1222

FHP: 1203 **TEMP**

degrees

	#115 Samples	#115 Log Tops
OREAD		1397 -6
HEEBNER	1435 -44	1436 -45
DOUGLAS SH	1471 -80	1473 -82
LANSING	1700 -309	1702 -311
KC	1994 -603	1997 -606
STARK		2104 -713
B/KC	2171 -780	2157 -766
CHEC/BD	2235 -844	2238 847
ALTAMONT	2270 -879	2272 -881
CHEROKEE	2353 -962	2355 -964
ARDMORE	2412 -1021	2414 -1023
COGT	2422 -1031	2426 -1035
ARBUCKLE	2437 -1046	2437 -1046
PTD	2465 -1074	2465 -1074



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

NOV 1 4 2011

INVOICE

446

Invoice #

11/10/2011

Terms: 0/0/30, n/30

Page

VESS OIL CORPORATION

1700 WATER FRONT PKWAY BLD 500

WICHITA KS 67226

(316) 682-1537

ENYART A #115

31697

12-26-4E 11-01-11

KS

Qty Unit Price Total Part Number Description 2137.50 CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 150.00 14.2500 1104S 280.00 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 400.00 .7000 1102 75.00 2.2200 166.50 FLO-SEAL (25#) 1107 Hours Unit Price Total Description 330.00 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 330.00 442 775.00 1.00 775.00 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE) 446 .00 .00 4.00 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)

3858,26 .00 Tax: 169.26 AR 2584.00 Freight: Parts:

3858.26 .00 Total: Labor: .00 Misc:

.00 Supplies: .00 Change:

Signed

Date

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 918/338-0808

EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664

PONCA CITY, OK

OAKLEY, KS 785/672-2227 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044

THAYER, KS 620/839-5269

GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914



CONSOLIDATED



TICKET NUMBER_ LOCATION # 180 EIDORACO

	m Mey gevages DMD/CFIRA	e ltc	U ·	2#	-		acob Stor	m
Box 884, Ch	nanute, KS 6672	o FIELD	TICKET	& TREAT	TMENT REP	01-15-015-2	3922- 00 -	20 W27 1
-431-9210 c	r 800-467-8676		AME & NUME		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COOKIT
DATE	CUSTOMER#		- 1111100000000000000000000000000000000	The second second second second	12	2.6	HE.	Butler
-[-]	8511	Enyact	<u>4 </u>	Safty			TOUCK#	DRIVER
TOMER VESS	a:1			mueling	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	- DINIER
LING ADDRE	SS S			meding Jes	446	Jeff	 	
700 .	water from	f Parkway ISTATE Z	BIESOO	ی, ی	442	Mark		
<i>700 V</i> Y	MATE THE] m.9	الک	Jawb		
ichit	a	K5 (1226		0/3	CASING SIZE &	WEIGHT_85/8	
a TYPE-Su	Auce B	HOLE SIZE 121	<u>/4</u>	HOLE DEPT	H 263	CASING SIZE G	OTHER	
SING DEPTH	<u>, 253 </u>	DRILL PIPE		_ 100m(0 <u>_10</u>	(1) <u>13</u>	CEMENT LEFT I	n CASING 16 ft	
IRRY WELG	HT 1516	SLURRY VOL	722	WATER gal/	A-1	DATE LI hour		
PLACEMEN	T 15.81	DISPLACEMENT	PSI <u>JOO</u> L	<u>هــاه۲۵۱</u> ۱. ا. ا	ind Diam	C Stack	wester Flu	-54,
MARKS: 25	cutty med	oting 15 cca	<u> </u>	- 11 11	and C	C Stark.	displaced	143/4 661
	_							
ACCOUNT	OHANII	TY or UNITS		DESCRIPTION	of SERVICES or	PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE	1		PUMP CHAI	RGE			775.00	775,00
5401S			MILEAGE				4.00	N/C
406	8		Min J	مد الا	delivery		330,00	330.∞
407			IN. CAL.		/			21276
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1		clas	5 A			14.25	2137.50
1045	150		(0 0	ion ch	loride_		0.70	166,50
1102	400		Poly	Flake.	Joride_		2.22	Ilolon Ju
07	75		11 7					
			 					
			+					*** (5.434)
								
							(. (Ja)	1 3689.0
							Sugar	4 200 00
					·			
							SALES TA	
				2016	<u> </u>		ESTIMATE	D 2060 0
Ravin 3737	ΔI	n/ A		0,4	5/109		TOTAL	100000
	() / .	i Melson	γ	TITLE_		<u>:</u>	DATE	o austomer's

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for



(316) 682-1537

REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

NOV 1 4 2011

Invoice # INVOICE Terms: 0/0/30, n/30Page Invoice Date: 11/10/2011

VESS OIL CORPORATION 1700 WATER FRONT PKWAY BLD 500 WICHITA KS 67226

ENYART #A 115 34112 12-26S-4E 11-06-11 KS

Qty Unit Price Total Description Part Number 18.3000 2287.50 125.00 THICK SET CEMENT 1126A .4400 286.00 650.00 KOL SEAL (50# BAG) 1110A 254.00 254.0000 1.00 4454 5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG 1584.00 1.00 1584.0000 TYPE A PACKER SHOE61/2X6 4253 458.00 CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2" 2.00 229.0000 4104 CENTRALIZER 5 1/2" 6.00 48.0000 288.00 4130 1.0500 525.00 500.00 MUD FLUSH (SALE) 1144G Total Hours Unit Price Description 330.00 330.00 1.00 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 442 975.00 1.00 975.00 446 CEMENT PUMP .00 4.00 .00 EOUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 446

372.20 AR .00 Tax: 5682.50 Freight: Parts:

.00 Misc:

.00 Total:

Labor:

7359.70

.00 Supplies:

.00 Change:

Signed

BARTLESVILLE, OK

918/338-0808

EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS

OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269

Date

GILLETTE, WY





LOCATION# 180 BIDGE

DATE_

***	FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT	REPOR
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720	I SEED SIGNED A LIVE COMPANY	

10 Day 004 C	hanute, KS 667	o FIELD TICKET	& TREA	IMENT REP	ORT		[14.45] 14.15]
320-431-9210	or 800-467-8676		CEMEN		# 5-015	-23922-0	
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAME & NUMB	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
11-6-11	8511	Envart # A 1	5	12	265	4E	Butter
CUSTOMER VCSS	011		Safty	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDR			Work of the second	446	Jeff		
1700 W	catecfoont	STATE ZIP CODE	mg	442	mark		
CITY	23.0		J.S.	511	Jacob		
wichite	_	KS 67226				<u></u>	·
	ing String B	HOLE SIZE 778	HOLE DEPTI	1	CASING SIZE & V	WEIGHT <u>51/2</u>	15.5 hb
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE	_TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIG		SLURRY VOL	WATER gal/s	sk	CEMENT LEFT In	CASING <u>22-</u>	Ff Show JO
nieni ACEMEN	ıт < Я .83	DISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS: Sa	ofth mea	ling, Run pipe	10 22.40	sot po	icker Sho	c pumpe	<u>d 500ga</u>
dv 1100	Coud -	Clash middle 12	S 5K5 7	thick som		soul idis	Placed
52.83 b		g plug cot	<u>رح: د</u>	hecked +	-loc+		<u> </u>
A	<u>_</u>				•		
		<u> </u>					
							i di
					•••		1

ACCOUNT ·	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE		PUMP CHARGE	975,00	975,00
5401			4.00	N/C
5406	<u> </u>	MILEAGE	330,00	330,00
5407		min bulk deliver		
			18,30	2287,50 286.00
1126 A	125	Thick sot kol-scal	0.44	286.00
110 A	650	Kolfsæl		
		CIL Letch down alum	254,00	254,00
4454		51/2 Latch down play 51/2 X7/8 packer Shor	1584.00	1584.00
4253	1923		229.00	458,00
4104	2	Sk Baskel	48.00	288.00
4130	6	5/2 controlizer		
			1,05	525,00
11446	<u>5</u> 20	Dr 1100 Coud Flush		
			Substal	6987.50
			SALES TAX	
Ravin 3737		245724	ESTIMATED TOTAL	1359.10

AUTHORIZTION_ I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

TITLE